1
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
Dept. Technical reference Created by Approved by
Document type Document status
Title DWG No.
Rev. Date of issue Sheet
10/12/221Breadboard Support
Support Drawing
10/12/2210/12/22
1/1
Steel Rigid
BSS90X150-R-36-MBSS90X150-R-36-M
JMJE
Base Lab Tools Inc
90 N 1st St
Stroudsburg, PA 18360
Phone: 570-371-5710
Options:
· Casters
· Under Tableshelf
· Black Finish
For information only, not for manufacturing Item/Drawing is subject
to change without notification. © 2022 Base Lab Tools Inc, All
Rights Reserved
*Max Load 2000 lbs*
72
7m
m
1327mm
81
3m
m
 (3
2i
n)
N
om
in
al
Max extension for pads/feet = 109mm (4.3in)
4X Adjustable height
swivel feet
Cross brace set
back for stool use
Fully welded steel tubing for stronger support
4X Rigid supports
914mm (36in) Nominal
working height
900mm x 1500mm Breadboard
(not included)